CSM_G32A-EA_DS_E_5_1
1
Cycle Control Units
G32A-EA
Refer to Safety Precautions for All Power Controllers.
Used in Combination with the G3PA to
Enable High-precision Temperature Control
• Use cycle control to achieve power control with little noise.

• Built-in isolation transformer.
• Power supply range: 100 to 240 V.
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
1. Basic Model Type
G32A: Accessory for G3PA
2. Basic Model Name
EA: Cycle Control Unit
3. Certification
US: Certified by UL and CSA
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
■ Accessories (Order Separately)
External Variable Resistor
1 2 3
G32A-EA-US
Name Isolation transformer Rated power supply voltage Model
Cycle Control Unit Yes 100 to 240 VAC G32A-EA-US
Model
G32A-E-VR
G32A-EA
2
Specifications
■ Ratings (at an Ambient Temperature of 25°C)
■ Characteristics
Engineering Data
Output Cycle Rate vs. Setting Value Output Cycle Rate vs. Control Current
Rated power
supply current
50 Hz 100 (200) VAC 40 mA max.
120 (240) VAC
60 Hz 100 (200) VAC
120 (240) VAC
Output signal 20 mA max. at 12 VDC ±15% (at 25°C)
Input signal Current signal: 4 to 20 mA (input impedance: 352 Ω)